
ECTS grading table

LM60 INGEGNERIA DEI SISTEMI MEDICALI

Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 240 12,74% 12,74% A Observation period - first year 2023

30 600 31,85% 44,59% B Observation period - last year 2024

29 203 10,77% 55,36% C

28 277 14,70% 70,06% C

27 176 9,34% 79,41% D

26 113 6,00% 85,40% D

25 87 4,62% 90,02% D

24 69 3,66% 93,68% E

23 34 1,80% 95,49% E

22 23 1,22% 96,71% E

21 22 1,17% 97,88% E

20 17 0,90% 98,78% E

19 3 0,16% 98,94% E

18 20 1,06% 100,00% E

Total 1884 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


